# Laa000352348

(Day and In Marco)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entry Nume)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200391745682

S. CHATHAM AUG 12 2022

08/12/22--01001--010 \*\*125.00

062 NOB 1 1 PM

22 Allo III by our

22 MIR 11 PH 6: 6

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

					7
114 ST LLC					ହି ନୁଦ୍
			•		
	<del></del>				
			<u> </u>		
			i	Art of Inc. File	
			<b>]</b>	LTD Partnership File	<del></del>
				Foreign Corp. File	
			✓	L.C. File	
				Fictitious Name File	_
			<u> </u>	Trade/Service Mark	_
				Merger File	
				Art, of Amend, File	_
				RA Resignation	
				Dissolution / Withdrawal	
				Annual Report / Reinstatement	
				Cert. Copy	,
			<u>√</u>	Photo Copy	
				Certificate of Good Standing	
				Certificate of Status	_
				Certificate of Fictitious Name	
				Corp Record Search	<u> </u>
			Ì	Officer Search	
			<u> </u>	Fictitious Search	
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search	
Signature				Vehicle Search	
				Driving Record	
Requested by: SETH	00/11		l —	UCC 1 or 3 File	
	<u>08/11</u>			UCC 11 Search	
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier	

#### COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJE	114 St, LI	LC				
0020.	,c	Name of	Limited Lia	bility Company		
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s)	are submit	ed for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this	matter to th	e following:		73
	Brian R. He	ersh, Esq				 
			Name	of Person		•
			Firm/	Company		
	1541 Bricke	ell Ave, Suite C-1407				
			Ad	dress		
	Miami, Flo	rida 33129				
	bhershlaw@a	att.net	City/State	and Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (to be us	ed for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)	
For furthe		oncerning this matter, ple		·		
	Brian R. Her		305	371-6294		
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclose	d is a check for t	the following amount:		·		
	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Cert	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	d)
	New F	ng Address Tiling Section		Street Address New Filing Section Di		
	P.O. B	on of Corporations Box 6327 Jassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Tailaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	et, Suite 810	

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

LIVIL	ist contain the words "Limited Liab	nility Company "I	1 C "or "II C")
		onity Company. L	o.e.c., or occ.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and :	: street address of the principal office	e of the Limited Li	iability Company is:
	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
			<del></del>
218 E. Park Ave., #527, ———		— 218 E. Park Ave., #527, ———	
	ich, NY 11561 ————	— Lon	ig Beach, NY 11561 ———
Long Bea  RTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co			s Signature:
Long Bea  ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & Rompany cannot serve as its own Registered	Registered Agent' gistered Agent. Yo	s Signature:
Long Bea  ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & Remains and Registered as its own Registration.)  street address of the registered age	Registered Agent' gistered Agent. Yo	s Signature:
Long Bea  ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & Remains and Registered as its own Registration.)  street address of the registered age	Registered Agent' gistered Agent. Yo ent are:	s Signature:
Long Bea  ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & Rompany cannot serve as its own Registration.)  street address of the registered age  Brian R. Hersh	Registered Agent' gistered Agent. Yo ent are: untered	s Signature: eu must des ignate an individual or
Long Bea  ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & Rompany cannot serve as its own Register and active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered age  Brian R. Hersh  No.  1541 Brickell Avenue, St	Registered Agent' gistered Agent. Yo ent are: untered	s Signature: eu must des ignate an individual or

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		22
MGR	Nina Platzer 200 East 95th Street, #6E New York, NY 10128	Syright S
	1.5. 1012.0	=_
		<u>.</u>
		<u></u>
	<u> </u>	· ·
		_
		<del>-</del>
		<b>-</b> -
(Use attachment if necessary)		
It an effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not mee the document's effective date on the Department of States.	filing: (OPTIONAL)  fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90  t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		<del></del>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
On. O	t i Por	
I his document is executed if am aware that any false inf	er or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Platzer-Rosen	
T	yped or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)